LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 37
Hoopmann, Margret #1317

StartNr: 1317

21. Oktober 2023 13:03

NS SV Etelsen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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258 (8.), 237 (22.), 235 (19.)

14.8 (18.), 16.4 (29.), 36.6 (15.)
0.09 mm links, 0.11 mm hoch

1.09, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 1.11

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.4*
10.6 * 9.9 %
76.5 (7.), 84.1 (6.), 87.2 (10.)

0.34 mm links, 0.06 mm tief
1.00, horizontal: 0.67, vertikal: 1.24

104~ 10.3*
10.1 ~ 10.9*

14.8 (18.), 36.6 (15.), 110.5 (20.)
0.57 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
1.03, horizontal: 1.09, vertikal: 0.96

10.0 % 10.2*
104~ 10.3*

16.4 (29.), 80.0 (26.), 138.3 (27.)
0.52 mm links, 0.29 mm hoch
1.16, horizontal: 1.11, vertikal: 1.21

10.3*
104~

10.3*
10.0~

10.2*
109~

10.5*
10.6*

10.8*
10.5*

10.1 X
104~




